experienced & resourceful contractors enlisted in WBSEDCL for the following work 

Name of the Work 

Laying of 3.3 Km 
of 33 KV, XLPE, 

Underground Cable 
through a new route 
to cover defunct line 

of existing Domkal 
GSS-Sundalpur 

33/11 KV 

Substation under 
Tehatta Division, 

Dist:- Nadia 

Estimated Amount 
(Rs) 

Z 13,50,010/ 
(Excluding GST) 
(Thirteen Lakh 

Fifty Thousand and 
Ten only) 

Earnest 

Money 
(Rs) 

@2% 
of the 

estimated 

cost 

Date 15.02.2024 

Period of 
Completion 

Nadia Regional 

3 (Three) 
Months 
from the 

date of 

Handover 
of Work 

Site 

W.B.S.E.D.C.L 
Krishnanagar, Nadia 

(1) For e-filing of tender, intending bidder may download the tender documents from the